Vanderburgh County
Drainage Board Agenda
June 11, 2024

Open Meeting:

1.

2.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Action ltems:

1.

2.

5.
6.

Approval of Previous Minutes
NorthWoods Church — 9920 N Green River Rd — Revised Final Drainage Plan

Omicron Industrial Park - Section One — 8301 N Kentucky Ave — Prokuma Properties
LLC — Final Drainage Plan

Browning Acres Parcelization — Drainage Report
Saint Joseph Industrial Park — SJIP LLC — Tabled until June 25, 2024

Ditch Claims

Informational — Action Not Needed:

1.

Update on the hearing of the Petition for the Establishment of the Pigeon Creek
Watershed Development Commission

Update on Pond Flat Main aka Big Creek — Indiana Department of Natural Resources —
FW-32733-0

Closing:

1.

2.

Other Business

Public Comment

3. Adjournment
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